	Charge for Copies on HP Z9-DR Plotter



	Size
	Sq in
	Black&White
	Color
	Hillshade
	Photo/Aerial

	8.5 x 11
	204
	$ 1.00
	$ 1.25
	$ 2.00
	$ 3.00

	11 x 17
	264
	$ 1.00
	$ 1.50
	$ 2.75
	$ 4.00

	18 x 24
	432
	$ 3.00
	$ 3.25
	$ 4.25
	$ 6.50

	24 x 36
	864
	$ 4.00
	$ 5.00
	$ 8.75
	$13.00

	36 x 48
	1728
	$ 6.00
	$10.00
	$17.50
	$26.00

	42 x 60
	2520
	$ 8.00
	$14.00
	$25.25
	$37.75
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	Charge for Copies on HP LJ M751



	Size
	Sq in
	Black&White
	Color
	Hillshade
	Photo/Aerial

	8.5 x 11
	93.5
	$  .25
	$  .50
	$ 1.00
	$ 1.50

	8.5 x 14
	119
	$  .35
	$  .75
	$ 1.25
	$ 1.75

	11 x 17
	187
	$  .50
	$ 1.00
	$ 1.75
	$ 2.75

	
	
	
	
	
	




	Charge for Copies on Kip Copier/Scanner



	Size
	Sq in
	Black&White
	Hillshade
	Photo/Aerial

	8.5 x 24
	204
	$ 1.00
	$ 1.75
	$ 2.50

	11 x 24
	264
	$ 1.00
	$ 2.00
	$ 3.25

	16 x 24
	384
	$ 2.00
	$ 3.00
	$ 4.75

	18 x 24
	432
	$ 2.00
	$ 3.50
	$ 5.50

	24 x 36
	864
	$ 3.00
	$ 7.00
	$10.75

	36 x 48
	1728
	$ 5.00
	$13.75
	$21.50

	
	
	
	
	




